COHM-6E (50—-60HZ)

No. Him EfiREa Parts Name {gﬁ’ %
1 17100113920 =y Casing 1 |[r-vvs COH-6 (hay)
2 17000202120 ~ IR Friction Plate 1 |+#v~'v COH-6
3 17100445420 PR E (50HzZ) Impeller 1 Av~F— COH-6E 50Hz
3 7100414720 PR E (60Hz) Impeller 1  |[fv~"9— COH-6
4 17510503520 PR E S Impeller Nut 1 |myp7 Fob 22MM SUS304
5 7510800820 PR # - NI R Spring Washer 1 [A70 7'y 22MM SUS304
6 7510902520 PR HF— Impeller Key 1 |yzasF- 7XTX38 SUS304 (h4=)v)
7 7000818220 =T T N— Casing Cover 1 fr—=y v iN'—= COHM-5 SCS13
8 17010307053 Ir—= TRy F Casing Packing 1 O V7" P 230X3 7vY
9 17201102100 157 i — A Bearing Case 1 VI r—=A CO-7
10 170012012008 il A — A2 Bearing Case Cover 1 Vgl 78 CO-T (han)
11 170015013208  |Wokn Suction Port 1 |%ay2{ay CO-6
12 17004200153 W K IR Suction Valve 1 Fay 2Ny CO-80 (v tAY) 7vY
14 7101700420 bR Cleaning Cover 1 Yy 78 160X14 SCS13 (haw)
15 17004008253 bR Sy¥ Packing 1 |9 78n°9%s 70-100 147+ 79
16 17001302920 DacZdy Shaft 1 »7h CO-7
17-1 7011204519 2V N4 Ball Bearing 1 |~7V9) 630777
17-2 17011204719 K= _T YT Ball Bearing 1 ~NTVT 630877
18 17004000751 JISPIEEN Water Protector 1 [3x%Y='A CO-35 NBR
21 17002900220 K IR Plug 1 |79/ PF3/4 SCS13
22 17010309253 HK A IRk Sy % Packing 1 |0V P-2679Y
(23) [7002003620 W7oy Companion Flange 2[RV vF7IL Y 80X10K T84 SUS304
24 17004019099 7SI 8% Flange Packing 2 |79v¥'P/K #1000 80X10KX1.5T
25 17510903010 By TV 7 F— Coupling Key 1 |y=ask- 10X8X40 S45C
26 7011008212 TV 7 IRl Screw 2 [k-n—tyh M8SX12
27 17102103000 AT ATV Coupling 1 [ hy700) 140X32 PH'Y %—10(h2v)
29 7102102700 BBV 72 (50HZ) Coupling 1 [By7°000 140X28 MA'T %—8 (han)
29 17102105600 BRI 7S (60HZ) Coupling 1 [hy777 140X38 MA'T ¥—10(h2)
31 7010603620 ~ IR AL MRV Stud Bolt 4 [24yME AV M12X38(12X17) SUS304
32 17510502020 ~ BRI b Nut 4 |myhr Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-po%>
33 7510800520 ~ Y BT I A0 B 4 Spring Washer 4 27N T yvv 12MM SUS304
34 17010602320 = T AS SRRV Stud Bolt 8 [ AHyMK AL M10X38(10X19) SUS304
35 18010605020 = AR AL Y MRV R Stud Bolt 4 24yMEVE M16X56(16X27) SUS304
36 7510403911 5% - — AZE USRIV R Bolt 4 loyh) Kb MEX20 2=/m
37 17510800211 sz 2 — AU I A 4 Spring Washer 4 27V Ty 6MM 2z/n
38 7010603920 WK 1A A5 RAR L R Stud Bolt 4 | 2gyMEVE M12X46(12X28) SUS304
39 8010604120 IRERE RS A MR VR Stud Bolt 1 [AyMEVE M12X60(12X36) SUS304
(42) |7510410720 7T PRV E Bolt 16 |myh7 £V M16X60 SUS304t v %y
(43) 17510502520 77 VRt vk Nut 16 myhy Fyb 16MM SUS304
44 17011010720 JENGEHET S Plug 1 \vn7hevx 7°90° 3/8 SUS304
45 7011010720 KLo757 Plug 1 |[vr7h<v% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
47 17005703920 WETAF— Liner 1 |[FavtAF4F— 52X28XTX3X0.2 ATV
47 7005711420 T A — Liner 1 |[FavtAF4F— 52X28XTX3X0.3 ATV
48 7005706299 A= — Ry Liner 1 |RU=v—F A%y 289X260X0.3 OH-6
49 17011010720 BLEGET 5T Plug 1 [vnmhevx 7°50° 3/8 SUS304
50 7510502520 = RBEEA TV Nut 4 myhr Fyb 16MM SUS304
51 17510502020 WK ST Nut 4 |myh2 Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-po%>
52 7510502020 fa bR A T b Nut 1 |ayhZ Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-bv%>
53 17510808120 SRR HE s I S 4 Washer 1 |7yv% 22MMGEay]ISIh¥)SUS304
55 7510501520 =y TR Tk Nut 8  myA’ Fyh 10MM SUS304
56 7510915099 BTV b Coupling Bolt Assy 6 [ hy7Vre ey #3125.180%
57 17004101210 T TV T F 78— Coupling Cover 1 W7 VAN = B4
60 7010110395 A== Mechanical Seal 1 | Mh=hny—n TTE-35V OVv/'=7vY
60 7010110895 AN =TI —)v Mechanical Seal 1 A=hvy=N TTT-35V OV 7'=7v)
60 7010110896 A =FI— )b Mechanical Seal 1 Ah=hNy—1v TTS-35V OYv/'=7vY
61 (7004125920 L Seal Case Cover 1 v=N7'4 COM-7 SCS13
62 7010602520 VBB AS Y RV R Stud Bolt 4 [ ZByME VR M10X42(10X28) SUS304
58 7510405311 T3 TN T S —BUF ARV Bolt 92 lmyhs KVh M8X15 2=/u
75 17002203200 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 |~'wh 4-3.7KW [GEY)]
75 17002203300 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 |~'vb 4-7.5KW (hay)
76 7510407311 e BB U R L NB0HZ) Bolt 4 |ayAs Kvh M10X30 2=/m
76 7510407411 B IR R L NB0HZ) Bolt 4 |ayhs Kb M10X35 22/n
114 7510408820 R TRV Bolt 4 |myhy Kb MI12X35 SUS304
417 7510806520 TR RS U ) N T 4 Washer 1 |[7yv4 12MM3ISOA %)SUS304
467 7510806720 R T BRIV R4 Washer 4 |7yvx 12MM SUS304
479 7510806011 FREEIR AR L T 4 Washer 4 7yvx 10MMGay)ISIh'¥)2=/n
480 7510530110 RV T F ok Nut 1 |¥7Fvb 40MM PL.5 L. AN-08L
481 7510820112 RTV Ty T v % Washer 1 |%77y%% 40MM  AW-08
1054 7510501520 T VERL b Nut 4 |aysr Fyb 10MM SUS304
4@k 7005710510 TyhIAF— Foot Liner 4 | 79Mi{F— 44X44X0.3  SPTE
f+@dh | 7005710610 Ty TAF— Foot Liner 4 |79biAF— 44X44X0.4  SPTE
@ 7005901399 TR B Operation Manual 1 MTYHAEI A3 CO

X (O )IIATTar T, BETHBLTWET A,




